Plano-Convex
Manufacturing Capability of lenses
Manufacturing Capability
Optical glass
2mm------- 3000mm
2mm--------- 200mm
2mm --- --1500mm
0.5mm--------50mm

Design
N-BK7 Cylindrical Plano-Concave Lenses
How to order Cylindrical Lenses? Example:
Material:
Shape:
Diameter:
Focal, Radius:
Thickness:
Surface quality:
Flatness:
Centration:
Coating:
N-BK7
Plano-concave cylinder, Round
12.7 0.1mm
F=-25mm, R=-12.89mm
Tc=3.0 0.1mm
60-40 S/D
/4 @633nm
3'
AR @430--680nm, R<0.5%, AOI=0
E-mail: sales@cn-optics.com
Website: www.cn-optics.com
Tel: +86 591 8733 8232
Fax: +86 591 8733 4595
CeNing Optics
30
Achromatic Lenses
Customized design
Diameter: 3.0--- 100mm
Achromatic lenses are lenses consisting of two or more elements, which are usually made of crown and flint
glass with differing indices of refraction. One element is positive, the other is negative. Distinct wavelengths
can be corrected for chromatic aberration.
Achromatic lenses are nearly free from aspherical aberration and coma. Comparing with singlet lenses,
achromatic lenses have far superior optical performance.
Choose Anti-reflective Coatings:
Single layer MgF
Multiple layers AR coating
R<0.25 % @ Laser line
R<0.5% @ Broadband Wavelength
2
Tc
Tc1 Tc2
Te
F
Fb
A B
R1 R2
R3
R4
Cement with glue: NOA61
Materials
Diameter tolerance
Design wavelength
Focal tolerance
Surface quality
Centration
Surface flatness
Clear aperture
Bevel
See table
0.1mm
480.0nm, 546.1nm, 632.8nm
2%
60-40 S/D
3 arcmin
/4@632.8nm
>90%